

RONNY MOSER

Vice President of Research | United Animal Health

Dr. Ronny Moser is an accomplished nutritionist serving the livestock industry for over thirty years. Ronny is currently Vice President of Research for United Animal Health, an ag-bioscience company based in Indiana, serving all livestock species worldwide. Dr. Moser heads up a multimillion-dollar research budget that performs over 100 research trials annually to discover new and improved solutions that promote animal health for all livestock species.

Ronny began his career as associate professor of Animal Science for the University of Minnesota. While at the University of Minnesota, Dr. Moser also served as the Director of the Swine Center, an interdisciplinary effort to increase the transfer of scientific information to pork producers. Ronny completed his undergraduate work in Animal Science at Oklahoma State University where he was an Animal Science Graduate of Distinction. His graduate work was completed at the University of Nebraska where he achieved his Doctorate Degree in Swine Nutrition.

Dr. Moser is a member of the American Society of Animal Science serving as Midwestern Section President from 2006-2007. He is an affiliate member of the American Association of Swine Veterinarians and was named American Feed Industry Association Member of the Year in 2016. He and his wife Connie reside in Noblesville Indiana.